Magic Kingdom Day Nursery
2019-2020 SY Calendar

Day Date Event School Status
Saturday August 17, 2019 Staff Meeting 10:00
Monday September 2, 2019 Labor Day Closed
Monday October 14, 2019 Columbus Day Closed

Wednesday November 27, 2019 Early Dismissal 12:30
Thursday & Friday November 28-29, 2019 Thanksgiving Weekend Closed
December 23—January3,2020 Christmas Vacation Closed
Monday January 6, 2020 Re—Open Open
Monday January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Closed
Monday February 17, 2020 President’s Day Closed
Wednesday April 8, 2020 Early Dimissal 12:30
Thu., Friday, Monday April 9-10 & 13, 2020 Easter Break Closed
Monday May 25, 2020 Memorial Day Closed
Friday July 3, 2020 Independence Day Closed
School’s Important Events
Day Date Event
Wednesday September 19, 2019 Parent Meeting at 4:00 pm
Monday November 25, 2019 Picture Day at 9:30 a.m.
Saturday December 7, 2019 Christmas Pageant at 3:00
Wednesday March 11, 2020 Parent’s Meeting at 4:00 pm
Sunday March 15, 2020 St. Patrick Pancake Breakfast 9:00—12:00
Saturday April 25, 2020 Spring Show at 3:00
Tuesday May 19, 2020 Kindergarten & Spring Pictures @ 9: 30
Friday June 19, 2020 Kindergarten Graduation @ 10:00
Tuesday June 23, 2020 Pre-K2A, 2B & Pre-K3 Moving Up Ceremony @ 10
Thursday June 25, 2020 Pre-K4 Moving Up Ceremony @ 10:00
Friday June 26, 2020 End Picnic

2020-2021 Registration Date
February 20, 2020

2020 Summer Program - Registration May 2020

September 1, 2020 - Opening for the School Year 2020-2021

NOTE: Some dates are subject to change and some closings are not in this calendar but it will be
communicated to parents by letter or postings.




